
West Horsley Village Hall, 99 The Street, West Horsley, Leatherhead, Surrey, KT24 6DD 

 

Draft Diary of Parish Council Led Community Events for 2023 

 

Date Event Notes 

Tues 21 Feb Information Evening for Prospective Councillors 
  

6.45pm (before Council meeting) 

Feb Launch of Youth Council Tennis Tournament Provisional  

Sat 25 Feb Litter Pick  

Tue 14 Mar Annual Parish Meeting  Guest speaker from SFRS + 
Defibrillator talk/demos 

March Climate Change Event #4  

Sat 1 Apr Easter Egg Hunt & Painting in the Orchard  Up to 20 children ages 3-8 

Thu 4 May Local Council Elections  

Sat 6 May  King’s Coronation Event at West Horsley Place 
Beacon Lighting/Raise a Glass to the King 
 

Need to confirm WHP 

May Community Forum on Medical Services  
 

Provisional  

May/Jun Youth Council-Led Fun Run  During half-term 27 May -4 Jun 

June Your Fund Surrey Open House Event Provisional  

Fri 30 Jun West Horsley in Bloom Presentation Evening  

Sat 10 Sep Teddy Bears’ Picnic in the Orchard  

Sat 28 Oct Litter Pick  

Sun 3 Dec Lantern Parade at West Horsley Place Need to confirm WHP 

NB: Wed 22 Mar - Pre-election period begins 


